David
Samuel

Elissa
Dirk
Phillip

Felix
Alan
Tristan
Philip
Charles

Charles

Ricky

Richard
Michael
Meredith
Lewis

Don
Anubha
Robert
Ketki
Kevin

Brian
Sushil
Sipra
Diana

Nirmal
Shanmugam

Murali
Sohn

Natasha
Alan

Brent
Larry
Con
Shashi
Brett
Sue
leanette
Marian
Sally
Rowland
Zachary
Zachary

Babner
Lillard

Schneider
Bengel
Jenkins

Wade
Howe
Haas
Craig
Lagarce

Kaplan

Day

Weiland
Gonstorowski
Southard
Adkins

Brown
Kulshrestha
Kirkley
Desai
McCreary

Hall
Sethl
Chatterji
Welling

Sinha
Sivakumaran

Ramalingam
Jehnson

Slesnick

Melamed

Foley
lutte
Erickson
Savla
Kaufman
Foley
Rawkins
Harris
Rogers
Giller
Price
Price

Laberers International Union

of North

BACPAC

5003 Horizons Dr Ste. 200
7720 Riverside Drive

24 W Russell Street
608 Teteridge Road
546 Westbury Woods Ct

778 Hawksbury Way
4052 Hazelton Etna Rd
848 Soramill Lane
5490 Heathrow Drive
9297 Donatello Drive

910 Hamlet Street

620 Alum Creek Drive
22 E Gay Street, 8th Floor

2444 Madison Rd Unit 1406
2666 Brentwood Rd

3294 Riverside Drive

667 Salishury Way

3921 Lytham Court
8089 Storrow Drive
7545 Querland Trait
10244 Windsor Way
7125 Sciota Chase Bivd

1937 Collingswood Rd
1319 Deer Run Road
1277 Slade Ave

5844 Mist Flower Lane

6470 Meadowbrook Circle
316 Ensemble Drive

7426 Mapleleaf Blvd
99 N Brice Rd 5te 350
PC Box 591

77 Westridge Ct

3601 Green R4, 5te. 220

33 N Trine Street
10065 Morris Drive
1179 Elmwoad Avenue
5900 Sharonwoads Blvd
30 Warren Street

4898 Sharcn Ave

PO Box 6343

5145 Holbrook Drive
153 Chase Road

2586 Canterbury Road
328 N Liberty Street
328 N Liberty Street

Columbus
Dublin

Celumbus
Columbus
Westerville

Powell
Pataskala
Worthingten
Powell
Dublin

Columbus

Calumbus
Columbus

Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Copley
Upper
Arlington
Westerville
Delaware
Powell
Powell

Columbus
Mansfield
Lolumbus
Westerville

+

Worthington
Cuyahoga Falls

Cotumbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Westerville

Cleveland
Canal
Winchester
Dublin
Grandview
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Delaware
Delaware

OH
OH

CH
OH
OH

CH
OH
OH
OH
[sL]

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

CH

CH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43220
43018

43215

43214 Crowne Plaza/General Manager
43081 Tennyson Hospitality/President

43065 Schottenstein Zox & Dunn/Attorney

43082

43085 Kenvon Inn/General Manager

43085

43016 Self/Columbus Hospitality Owner

43201

43205
43215

45208 Richard Consulting Corp/Lobbyist

43209

43202 Worthington Libraries/Librarian

44321

43220
43081
43015
43065
43065

43221
44906
43235
43082
43085

44223

43235 Premier Accounting Services/ Owner
43213 Johnson Health LLC/Physician

45201
43081

44122 Melamed Communications/President

M3S Sports LLC/Cwner
Self/Attorney

Mid-Ohio Foodbank/Directar of Major

Gifts

Hotelier/President

The Craig Group/QOwne:
Columbus Food Truck
Operators/Owner

Day Companies/Prasident

PNC/Regional President

Roetzel & Andress/Attorney

Franklin County/ Executive Directar of

Cenventien Facilities
Flairsolf LLC/Cwner
DLZ/President
Self/Dentist

Commercial Warks Inc/vP
Porter, Wright, Morris &
Author/Partner
Self/Physician

Retired

Hill International /VP

Retired

PreGeoTech/ Consultant

Selff Pyschologist
QsU/Professor

43110 Triad Architects/Architect

43017
43212
43229

43215 Kaufman Development/Real Estate

43214
43206
43232
43214

43221 Village Communities/CEQ & Pres

43015
43015

EG Industries/President
Time Warner Cable/GVP
Kabil Associates/ Consultant

Retired

Print Syndicate
Self/Consuitant
JPMChase/Banker

Triad Architects/Architect
Triad Architects/Architect

Check
Check

Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Lheck
Check

Check

Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check

Check

Check

Check
Check
Check
Credit

Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27{2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/37/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015
3/27/2015

3/27/2015

3/27/2015
1/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015

$3,000.00
5150.00

525.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
575.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

5150.00

$15,000.00
$5,000.00

51,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200,00

$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
51,000.00
$250.00

525000
$1,000.00

5250.00
£500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00
5250.00
5100.00
51,000.00
$500.00
$100,00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1,000,00

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 ME

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E

3/25/2015 31

31A
31A

31A
314
3/18/2015 31E
3/17/2015 31E

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2016 31

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31F
3/25/2015 31¢

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31E

3/25/2015 31E
3/25/2015 31
3/25/2015 31E

31A

31A

31A
1A
1A
31A
31A
31Aa
31A
31a
31Aa
31A
31A
31A



